2018-2019 Ballet Institute of Atlanta
August 11, Saturday
August 13, Monday

August 18, Saturday

August 25, Saturday

August 31 — Sept 3, Friday — Monday

September 1, Saturday

September 4, Tuesday

September 15, Saturday

October 1, Monday

October 29, Monday
November 1, Thursday

November 5 -9, Monday — Friday

November 21 - 24, Wednesday — Saturday

December 1, Saturday

December 12 — 13, Wednesday/Thursday

*December 14 — 15, Friday and Saturday

*SUBJECT TO CHANGE
Registration, 10-12 PM and 1-2 PM
1% day of Classes
Company Audition
1:30-2:30 PM Company

2:30 - 3:30 PM Competitive Company

Begin Company Rehearsals, 1:30 — 5:00 PM *subject to change

Closed for Labor Day Weekend

2" Tuition Installment Due, Late Fee after 7t
*tuition is still due on the 1% regardless of holiday or studio closings

Deadline for Company Fees and Non-Company dancers to commit
to Nutcracker Participation

Parent Orientation, 9:30 — 10:30 AM *subject to change
3 Tuition Installment Due, Late Fee after 7t

2" Company Fee Payment Due

Registration begins for Parent Observation Week
4™ Tuition Installment Due, Late Fee after the 7%
Parent Observation — Prior Registration Needed
Thanksgiving Break

5™ Tuition Installment Due, Late Fee After the 7%

Nutcracker Tech & Dress Rehearsals at Galloway, No
Wednesday/Thursday/Friday/Saturday Classes Due to Nutcracker

Nutcracker Shows: Friday at 7 PM, Saturday at 1 PM & 6:00 PM

*We will need all hands on deck to help with Nutcracker Load Out from Theatre

*Expect YAGP rehearsals after Nutcracker Prior to and during Christmas Break

December 21 — January 7, Friday — Monday

December 27 — January 1

Christmas Break
SDC Winter Intensive (YAGP dancers mandatory participation)



January 1, Tuesday

6™ Tuition Installment Due, Late Fee After the 7. *Please mail or

plan ahead to avoid the late fee given the dates of our break. Tuition is still due on the 1% and late after the 7"

January 2, Wednesday

January 3, Thursday
January 4 — 6, Friday — Sunday

January 8, Tuesday
January 21, Monday
February 1, Friday

February 18 — 21, Monday — Thursday
February 22 — 24, Friday — Sunday

March 1, Friday

March 11 — 14, Monday — Thursday
March 15 — 17, Friday — Sunday

April 1, Monday

YAGP Rehearsals

Drive to Tampa for YAGP
YAGP TAMPA

Classes Resume + 6" Tuition Installment is past due.
Studio Closed for MLK Holiday
7" Tuition Installment Due, Late Fee After the 7%

Expect heavy rehearsals for Radix
Radix (Competition Dancers Perform)

8" Tuition Installment Due, Late Fee After the 7%

Expect heavy rehearsals for UBC
UBC Atlanta (Competition Dancers Perform)

9" Tuition Installment Due, Late Fee After the 7%
+Please mail or plan ahead to avoid the late fee given our Spring Break

*April 1 -7, Monday — Sunday (Studio Closed) Spring Break

April 13 — 20 *Possibility

April 19 — 21, Friday — Sunday
May 1, Wednesday

*May 3, Friday

*May 4 & 5, Saturday & Sunday

May 23, Thursday

YAGP NYC Finals (if invited)

Studio Closed for Good Friday/Passover/Easter

Good news! Your final tuition installment was paid at registration.
Tech and Dress Rehearsal for Coppelia at Galloway Theatre

Coppelia Shows: Saturday at 2 PM and 7 PM, Sunday at 2 PM.

Last Day of Classes



